## L22000340277

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer.

Office Use Only



600437774286

LLC Amena

10/16/24--01012--022 \*\*25.00

7/04 OCT 16 PH12 53

A. RAMSEY NOV 4 2004

## **COVER LETTER**

Registration Section

**Division of Corporations** 

Tallahassee, FL 32314

TO:

MARCO M SUBJECT:	IURALLES LLC					
SUBJECT:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	· · ·			
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.				
Please return all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:				
	MARCO MURALLES					
		Name of Person	<del></del>			
	Name of Person  MARCO MURALLES LLC  Firm/Company  1200 BRICKELL BAY DRIVE, APT.#1716  Address  MIAMI, FLORIDA, 33131  City/State and Zip Code  MARCOMURALLES@YAHOO.COM  E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)  formation concerning this matter, please call:  RALLES  Name of Person  at 786 238-2210  Area Code  Daytime Telephone Number  Scheck for the following amount:  Sing Fee Solono Filing Fee & Certificate of Status  Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)  Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)					
		Firm/Company	Code    238-2210   Daytime Telephone Number			
	1200 BRICKELL BAY DI	RIVE, APT.#1716				
		Address	<del></del>			
	MIAMI, FLORIDA, 3313	ı				
		City/State and Zip Code	<u> </u>			
	E-mail address: (	to be used for future annual report not	fication)			
For further information c	oncerning this matter, please co	all:				
MARCO MURALLES						
Name o	f Person		e Telephone Number			
Enclosed is a check for the	ne following amount:					
\$25.00 Filing Fee		Certified Copy	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy			
Mailing Addres		Street Address:	ation.			
Registration Section Division of Corporations						
P.O. Box 632		The Centre of Tallahassee				

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION LED

MARCO MURALLES LLC

company has been notified in writing of this change.

2024 OCT 16 PM 12 53

MARCO MURALLES LLC		
(Name of the Limited Liability Compa (A Florida Limited I	ny as it now appears on ou Liability Company)	r <mark>records.</mark> ): 3 [All: 1 SSEL FL ST
	•	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company	were filed on $\frac{0.0027202}{0.0027202}$	and assigned
Florida document number L22000340277		
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liab	ility company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabii	lity Company," the designation	on "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		
		,
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		
Intuining dataress MAT BE A FOST OFFICE BOX		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		·
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office :	address on our records	, enter the name of the new regi
agent and/or the new registered office address here:		
Name of New Registered Agent:		
N D 1 105 AH		
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida stree	a address
	City	, Florida Zip Code
N D'-ad-td-C''f-b' D'-ad-ta	•	Esp code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:		
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agr		
provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as p		
accept the obtigations of my position as registered agent as p being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office		

If Changing Registered Agent. Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
MGR	GERARDO FETERMAN	12864 BISCAYNE BLVD STE 457	<b>=</b> Add
		NORTH MIAMI, FL 33181	□Remove
			☐ Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			Change
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			Change
	<del></del>		
			🗆 Remove
			□ Change

									_
									_
							_/		_
						/			_
				_					
									_
									_
									_
									_
		-/-							_
	<del></del>	/							_
									_
						_ <del></del>			
									_
an effective da  Note: If the d	ate is listed, the late inserted i	nan the date of date must be spe n this block does on the Departm	eific and cannot is not meet the	applicable		ore than 90 day		.) Pursuant to 6	
		effective date,			at 12:01 a.m.	on the earlier	of: (b) Tl	ne 90th day ai	fter the
octo	BER 9TH		2024	<b>;</b>					
		Signati		or authorized	d representative	of a member			
		1	VV						